Order code: EQLED358
Avalanche
Snow Machine
User Manual
www.prolight.co.uk Avalanche Snow Machine  User Manual 2
Safety advice
WARNING:
FOR YOUR OWN SAFETY, PLEASE READ THIS USER

Flight case weight 30kg
Total weight 58.8kg
Order code EQLED358
820mm470mm
8
3
0
m
m
Handheld
Remote Control
includedFlightcase included
www.prolight.co.uk Avalanche Snow Machine  User Manual 4
Technical specifications
01 - Fluid pipe and
intake unit
02 - Bracket
adjustment
knobs
03 - Bracket
04 - Power switch
05 - 3-Pin XLR output
06 - 3-Pin XLR input
07 - Remote control
socket
08 - Dipswitches
09 - Resettable fuse
15A 250V
10 - PowerCON
input
In the box:
1 x fixture, 1 x remote
control, 1 x flightcase
with wheels,
1 x powerCON cable
& 1 x user manual
POWER INPUT:
240V~50Hz
RESETTABLE
FUSE
DMX OUTPUTOFF
REMOTE CONTROL
DIPSWITCHES
ON
DMX INPUT
POWER INPUT:
240V~50Hz
RESETTABLE
FUSE
DMX OUTPUTOFF
REMOTE CONTROL
DIPSWITCHES
ON
DMX INPUT
POWER INPUT:
240V~50Hz
RESETTABLE
FUSE
DMX OUTPUTOFF
REMOTE CONTROL
DIPSWITCHES
ON
DMX INPUT
01
02
03
07 08
10
04 05 06 09
www.prolight.co.uk Avalanche Snow Machine  User Manual 5
Operating instructions